
 

First Day of Term 
Prophet’s Birthday  

Commemoration Day  
UAE National Day 
Last Day of Term 

 
Winter Camp 

Monday 29th August 
Friday 7th October * 

Thursday 1st December *  
Friday 2nd December * 
Friday 9th December  

 
Monday 12th December – Friday 30th 

December  
 
 

 
First Day of Term 

Isra Wal Miraj 
Last Day of Term 

 
Spring Camp 

Monday 2nd January 
Friday 17th February * 

Friday 24th March 
 

Monday 27th March – Friday 7th April 
 

 
 

First Day of Term 
Eid al Fitr 

Last Day of Term 
 

Summer Camp 

Monday 10th April 
Thursday 20th April – Friday 21st April * 

Friday 30th June  
 

Monday 3rd July – Friday 18th August  
 
 

 

Academic Year 

2022- 2023 


